Schedule

Wednesday 5" February 2020

9.00

10.30

11.30
12.00-13.30
13.30-14.00
14.00-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-18.00
18.00-19.00
19.10

pick up @ meeting point 1 : Suvarnabhumi Airport
pick up ® meeting point 2 : Bang-Wa Station ( BTS Sky-Train )

check in @ SU guest room, Silpakorn University, Nakhon Pathom City

free lunch service

orientation

educational Trip @ Sanamchandra Palace

free snack service

educational trip @ Big Pagoda Temple

dinner @ Big Pagoda Temple Food Court ( self-service )

back to guest room

Thursday 6™ February 2020

8.00-9.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-18.00
18.00-20.00
20.15

breakfast @ union cafeteria ( self-service )

lecture and workshop “Thai culture”

workshop “Thai food : Pad-Thai and hot coconut pudding”
workshop “Thai traditional music”

free snack service

break

dinner @ Indie Playground evening market ( self-service )

back to guest room

Friday 7" February 2020

8.00-9.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-18.00
18.00-20.00
20.15

breakfast @ union cafeteria ( self-service )

workshop “Thai traditional art”

lunch @ union cafeteria ( self-service )

workshop “Thai boxing” ( sportswear please )

free snack service

break

dinner @ Indie Playground evening market ( self-service )

back to guest room



Saturday 8" February 2020 Educational Trip @ Hua-Hin Beach

8.00-9.00
9.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
14.00-17.00
17.30-19.00
19.00-20.30
20.30-23.20

Sunday 9" February 2020

7.00-8.00
8.00-10.00
10.00-17.00
17.00-19.00
19.00-20.00
20.00-20.15

breakfast @ union cafeteria ( self-service )
on the way to Hua-Hin Beach by Silpakorn Bus
lunch @ Market Village Plaza ( self-service )

enjoy water activities @ Hua-Hin Beach ( suitable clothes please )

dinner @ Hua-Hin Outdoor Evening Food Court ( self-service )

enjoy shopping @ Cicada Market

back to guest room

breakfast @ Petcharat cafeteria ( self-service )
go to Ayutthaya

enjoy around world heritage site

back to Nakhon Pathom City

dinner @ Chayatip Street-Food Neighborhood

back to guest room

Monday 10" February 2020

8.00-9.00
9.00-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-18.00
18.00-20.00
20.15

breakfast @ union cafeteria ( self-service )
workshop “Thai flower garland”

lunch @ union cafeteria ( self-service )
workshop “Thai massage” ( sportswear please )
free snack service

break

farewell party, free dinner service

back to guest room

Tuesday 11" February 2020

7.45-8.45
8.45-9.00
9.00-10.00
10.00-11.30

breakfast @ union cafeteria ( self-service )
check out
go to Bang-Wa Station ( BTS Sky-Train )

go to Suvarnabhumi Airport

Educational Trip @ Ayutthaya ( world heritage site )



